LEVEL +5

Panoramic Hall

/
/\si) SOUTH LIFT

LEVEL +4 T ‘. mﬂ - Circle 410

o Hall 400
-
LEVEL +3 = Circle 310
Hall 300
313
315 Arc Room
The Arc Foyer
316
314
312
311
Circle 210
LEVEL +2 207
213 205
215 203
204
216 202
214 201 A
212 201 B
211 111
Circle 110
LEVEL +1 oo

Hall 100 Ravenstein Entrance

Square & South Lift Access

Coudenberg Entrance

TERRACE

Kwint Restaurant

LEVEL O

Lounge Magritte &
Magritte Office

Silver Hall

Gold Hall
Copper Hall
Silver Foyer
Magritte Foyer
Delvaux Foyer S i Delvaux Entrance

LEVEL -1

Bozar & North Lift Access
Copper Foyer

Glass Entrance

Registration Hall

LEVEL -2

Grand Halls 1 + 2




